Printed on 1/10/2025

Issued
12/2/24
12/2/24
12/4/24
12/6/24
12/6/24
12/9/24
12/9/24
12/10/24
12/12/24
12/12/24
12/12/24
12/16/24
12/18/24
12/18/24
12/19/24
12/19/24
12/19/24
12/20/24
12/30/24
12/30/24
12/31/24

Number
MS202401662
ACC202400123
MS202401664
ACC202400119
MS202401665
MS202401666
MS202401667
DR202400112
DR202400113
MS202401644
MS202401668
ACC202400124
MS202401669
MS202401670
MS202401671
SA202400056
RN202400201
RA202400040
Ms202401674
MS202401676
MS202401675

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 12/01/2024 - 12/31/2024

Type
Misc Siding
Res-New Prefab Shed

Misc Roofing

Res-New Accessory Bldg

Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Fence
Misc Deck
Misc Deck
Misc Fence
Misc Roofing
Res-New Prefab Shed
Misc Siding
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Lean-to

Res-New New Construction

Res-Add Addition

Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing
Misc Roofing

Classification

Location
1738 Butler St
1408 Linden Dr
2055 Washington St
2713 Krejci Blvd
1221 Deertield Blvd
454 S 22nd St
1313 S 16th St
2328 Fieldcrest Dr
950 N 14th St
1043 Flynn Dr
9110 Co Rd P35
902 Meadow Dr
1103 S 13th St
1754 State St
929 Washington St
524 S 10th St
1235 Voss Dr
849 S 16th St
742 N 27th St
1426 State St
10933 Bridgeview Dr

Owner
Karen Gardner
Eric Beaty
Lorena Hernandez
Brian Neilsen
Little Blossoms
William Sieczkowski
Jocelyn Caskey
Greg Boone
Jeff Kment
David Scott
Clark Jenson
Joel Scroeder
Brad Davey
Hospital Auxilary
McDonalds
Jensen Lawn Service
McKenzi Harpenau
Michael Prochaska
Kim Snyder
Ashley Stowe
John Archer

Contractor
Schram Roofing
Self
Sef
Self

Avid Restoration
Royalty Roofing

Monarch Fence

Tim Anderson Construction

Deck Bros

Self

Royalty Roofing

Self

Mike Hansen Building
Boon Brothers Roofing
H & S Contracting
Jensen Lawn Service

Ken Funk Construction
Self

Evolve Construction
Pride Siding

Omaha Professional

Grand Total:

Page 1
Valuation
$10,500.00
$3,096.00
$3,000.00
$22,750.00
$90,000.00
$14,274.00
$5,300.00
$8,000.00
$8,550.00
$5,000.00
$15,486.00
$1,800.00
$20,000.00
$31,800.00
$50,000.00
$8,000.00
$243,609.00
$178,260.00
$10,572.00
$20,000.00

$12,000.00
$761,997.00



